IMC Theme Weeks

We will have designated weeks each month where dancers can break the
dress code and we can have a little fun ! Look for reminders of these weeks
on Facebook and Instagram. E-mail reminders will also be sent out and the
weeks will be posted on the website.

Monday September 23"9-Saturday September 28" Crazy hair and/or
Socks Week !

Dancers can come with crazy socks/tights and/or Crazy hair for class

Thursday October 24" -Wednesday October 30" Halloween Week !

Dancers in Monday, Thursday and Saturday Classes may wear their Halloween costumes to
class. Tuesday and Wednesday night dancers can wear Halloween themes
shirts/leggings etc. ALL dancers can bring a treat to share with their classmates. m

Monday November 18"-Saturday November 23" P.J Week

Dancers can wear their PJ’s to dance class.

Monday December 16"-Saturday December 215 Rock Your Inner EIf Week !

Dancers can wear all the jingle bells, sparkles, glitter etc.. that they want ! Christmas
sweaters/shirts/leggings too. Dancers can dress as much Christmas spirit as they want

Monday January 20™-Saturday January 25" KMC Spirit Week !

Dancers can wear their KMC apparel or red/black/white to class '

Monday February 24®"-Saturday 22"  Beach Week !

Anticipating the dread of the long winter months, we encourage dancers to wear beach
type clothing (no bathing suits please) to class. Baseball/beach hats, shorts, sunglasses,
Hawaiian shirts etc..

Monday March 16*"-Saturady 215t Parent Appreciation Week ! '

To say “thanks” to all of our Dance parents we will have treats/surprises at the studio during all
the classes.

Monday April 6"-Saturday 11" Spring Has Sprung Week
* Dancers can wear floral prints/flowers as accessories






